Box |

Prefix

33

33

33

33

33

a3

33

Flle Number

33503

33503

33503

33503

33503

33503

13503

DOR - 2004/04/21 Hi - 2

Subject

Food Bafaty . Extraneous Risk
Food Safely - Extranesus Risk
Food Safety - Exiransous Risk
Food Safaly - Exlraneous Risk
Food Safety - Extraneous Risi¢
Food Safaly - Exlranacus Risk

Food Safely - Extraneous Risk.

Folder

45

A4

42

M

39

40

Security

Fram

2000/31/24
2000/02/04
2000/02118
2000/03/16
2000/03/24
2000/04/06

2000/04/03

OES - Disp. Dats TEMP-D05

Ta

2000/10/30
2000/03/07
2000/06/18
2000/05/05
2000/05/03
2000/04/05

2000/04/04

Comment

2004101721 H1 -2

IMS 004085 - 2000 - Yallow Faldes Overwaltea Foods Wastemn Family -

Rippie Chips Vol 01 N

IMS 00548 - 2000 - Yellow Falder Culinar Ing. - Dey Soup Mix Vol 01
N

IMS 00658 - 2000 - Yellow Folder
Dassert Yol 01 N

IMS 00595 - 2000 - Yellow Felder
Soup Vol 01 N

M3 21071 - 2000 - Yellow Folder
Ground Turkey/Plecas Val, 01 N
I3 01345 - 2000 - Yeilow Folder

- Rlen Soup Vol g1 N

15 01148 - 2000 - Yallow Folder
Bun Vol a1 N

Rice Draam Frozen Non-Dalry
Glant Tiger - Vovelatle Condancer
Granay's Pauliry Co-op Lid -

Les Produits Freddy - Chicken &

Lucerne Foods - Ovenjoy Hat Dog




a3

33
33
i3
33

33

33
33
33

33

33503
33502

33403

33503

334603

33503

33503
33503

33503

33503

33602
33503

33503

33503

33504

Foad Safely - Extraneous Risk
Food Safety - Extraneous Risk

Food Safety - Extraneous Risk
Foad Safaty - Extraneous Risk
Foad Safety - Extraneous Risk
Food Safety - Extranecus Risk
Food Safely - Exiraneous Risk

Food Safaty - Extraneous Risk
Food Safely - Extraneous Risk

Eood Safety - Extranequs Risk
=ood Safely - Exlranecus Risk

#ood Safely - Extraneous Risk
Food Safely - Exlranecus Risk

Food Safely - Extraneous Risk
Food Safety - Extraneous Risk
Food Safely - Extraneous Risk

Food Safely - Extraneous Risk
Food Safaty - Extraneaus Risk

Food Safely - Extraneous Risk
Food Safely - Extraneous Risk
Food Safety - Extransous RIsk
Facd Saflely - Extraneous Risk
Food Safely - Extranecus Risk

Enod Safely - Extraneous Risk
Food Safety —Extransous Risk

Food Safely - Exlraneous Risk
Food Safety - Extrancous Risk

Foed Recalls

38

35

30

29

125

27

12

o

~ w

o

286

M

3l

M

2000/04/07
2000/0:4/12

2000/04114
2000/04/2G
2000/05/05
2000/05/01
2000707107

200G/0718
2000/08/01

2000/08/04
2000/08{25

2000/08/31
2000/0825
2000/08124

200070824
200010908

2000/08/10
2000/08/30

2000/09/08
2000/09/22
2000/10/05
2000{10/11
200011407

2000/11/02
2000011114
200011130

2000/1218

2000/12/08

2000/06/01
2000004414

2000/08/29

2000/07/31

2000/06/13

2000/05/30

2000/08/04

2000/08/04
2000/05/26

2000/09/12

2000/08/30

2000/09/12
2000/08731

2000/09/01

2000/08/31

2000/11/07

2000/09/19
2000/09/19
2000/09/14

200010727

2000#10120

2000412115

200011421

2000011117
2009111117
20000 2100

200012729

200001213

(MS 01250 - 2000 - Yelow Folder
IMS 01251 - 2000 - Yellow Folder
|MS 01293 - 2000 - Yeliow Foldar
Red Wine Vol 01N

MG 01365 - 2000 - Yellow Falder
Powder Vol 01 N

IMS 01468 - 2000 - Yellow Folder
Vol 01 M

1845 01469 - 2000 - Yeliow Folder
Vol 01 M

IS 02140 - 2000 - Yelow Folder
N

104G 02227 - 2000 - Yellow Foider
whlaky Vol. 01N

IS 02364 - 2000 - Yellow Falder

1MS 02407 - 2000 - Yellow Folder

IMS 02577 - 2000 - Yellow Foider

IMS 02585 - 2000 - Vellow Falder
Vol 4 N

IMS 02624 - 2000 - Yellow Felder
IMS 02637 - 2000 - Yellow Folder
Brownie Vol. 21N

IMS 02648 - 2000 - Yellow Folder

IMS 02607 - 2000 - Yeliow Foldor
Vol 01 N

|MS 02714 - 2000 - Yellow Folder
Goat Cheesa Vol 01 N

IMS 02731 - 2000 - Yellow Folder
IS 02781 - 2000 - Yeliow Folder
Cooler Yol 01N

IMS 02820 - 2000 - Yellow Folder
Garden's Victuals Inc. Vot 01N
IMS 03090 - 2000 - Yaliow Folder
Vol 01 N

M3 03165 - 2000 - Yellow Folder
Vol 01 N

IMS 03173 - 2000 - Yellow Falder
Detes Yol. 01N

1MS 03388 - 2000 - Yellow Folder

LD LR 1 - LU - TRV Ciue
LYZINFAE N

'

IMS 03619 - 2000 - Yellow Felder
Sausage Vol 01N

IMS 03830 - 2000 - Yollow Falder
Popcomn Vol 31N

Clic Import Rice ok 81
7-LUP Val, 01 N
Cabemnet Barbera Casas Vigjas -

Pro Blast - 100% Wiey Protein
H.J. Heinz - Dicad Graen Peppers
Boatrice Foods - Cream Chease
ADM Miilling Flour Products Val. 01
Meagers Brand Canadian Rya

Glass in Yogurl Vol 01 N

Hirarm YWalker Whisky Vol 01N

Mapie Leal - Meat Balls Vol 01N

Maturalab Cider Vinegar Gapsules

‘Pepst Pegst Cala Vol. 03 N
Give and Go Prapared Foods

KFG 2 Bite Srownies Vol 01N
Heallhy Times - All Nalural Biscuils
Unknowned Pouliany St-Pierre

Sun Mald Ralsons Vol 01 N
Seagrams Elquila Troplaal Lime

aliments Mon Jardin inc. My
abarfoyle Springs - Spdng Water
5.P.C. Limited "Auslral” Peaches

Casico Wholesale Ganadé - Pilled

Bealrice Mouse in Wik Vol. 01 M

A Al 1, {OEEDLE NUURE U s

Capital Packess - Hol alian

Izoger's Video - Slassin Lite Butter

2000 - Black Folder Azteca Miing (Texas, USA) Yellow Gorn Flaur

Vol 01 M




23

33
33
33

3
3
33
3
13
3

33

33604
33504
33504
33504

33504

33504

33504

33504

313504

33504

Food Recalls

Focd Recalls
Food Recalls
Food Recails

Food Rezails

Food Recalls

Food Recalls

Focd Recalls

Focd Recails

Food Recalls

Food Recalls

z zz=z =z

el

2000£11/30

200010/23
2000439125
20001012

2000/86/27

2000/10/13

2000/10/12

2000/11/07

2000/11/07

2000/11/07

2000/ 107

2000/11/30

2000/10/23
2000/10/31

2000011728 .

200071218

2000111109

2000/11/23

2000/11/10

2000111730

2000/11/30

2000412/19

2000 - Black Folder Erie Mests Products Limlled - lllegai Immigranls
Voi. 01 N

2000 - Black Folder Kelioggs Siarlink Corn Vol, 01 N

2000 - Black Folder Kraft Foods Inc. - Taco Sheils Yol, 01 N

2000 - Black Folder Starlink Genaral Flla Vol. 01 N

TS 02004 - 2000 - Biack Folder Uncle Ban's - Boil-In-Bag Rice  Vof.
01N

IMS 03147 - 2000 - Black Folder Thrifty Foods/ McEain Foods All
MeCain Products Yol. 01 N

IMS 03199 - 2000 - Black Folder Canada Safeway - Taco Shells Vol
01N

IMS 03343 - 2000 - Black Folder Taco Villa Yellow Corn Products
Vol 01 N

IMS 03347 - 2000 - Black Folder Rose Becker Marksling & Sales Lid. .
Yellow Corn Producls vol. 01 N

IMS 03402 - 2000 - Black Folder Sanio Faods Lid, - Yailow Gorn
Products Vol DTN

IMS 03512 - 2000 - Black Folder Inform Brokerage Yallow Corn
Products Vol 81 N




Box L

Prefix

33

33

33
33
33
33
33
33
33

33
a3
33
33
33

a3
33
33

Fite Number

33503

33503

33503

33803

33503

33503

33503

33503

33502

33503

33504
33504
33504
33504
33504

33504
33504

33504

33604

DOR 200401421 H1 -2

Suhject

Food Safely - Extranesus Risk

Food Safely - Extraneous Risk
Food Salely - Extranaous Risk
Food Safely - Extraneous Risk
Food Safety - Extraneous Risk
Food Safely - Extraneous Risk
Food Satsty - Extranecus Risk
Food Safety - Extraneous Risk
Faad Safely - Extraneous Risk
Faod Safety - Extraneous Risk

Food Recalls
Food Recalis
Food Recalls
Food Recalls

Food Recalls

Food Recalls
Food Recalls

Food Recalls
Food Recalls
Food Recalls

Food Recalls

Food Rzcalls

Falder

a7

130

101

03

99

102

100G

103

104

1z

22
301
302
321
318

333

236

Securlty

From

2004/09/20
20.01,'10105
2001/10/25
2001/09/21
2001/10/11
200171018
200111012
2q0110/28
2001/1031
2004712/07

200140216
2001/02/G2
20019/02/07
2001/02/13
2001/02/03
2001/05/08
2001102101
2001407123
2001/02/12

2000/11/23

2001/03/21

2001/01/23

DES - Disp. Dale TEMP-006

Ta

2001/10M17

200171110

20011113

2001110417

2001410412

2001111723

2001111143

2001/11/05

200111115

2001412720

2001/03727
2001/03/162
2001/02/14
2001402126
2001/02/09

2001/08/11
2001/02/06
2001/08/29

2001/02/18

200110202

200403721

2001/02/05

Comment

IMS §7 144 - 2001 - Yellow Folder Tra Foods - Canned Peach Halves
Vol 01 M

IMS 07165 « 2001 - Yellow Folder Chocolal Lamontagne Ing.
Chaocolale With Alimonds - Metal Vol. 01N

WS 07228 - 2001 - Yellow Folder Sohey's Wholesale NS - Cookies
Forelgn Mattar Vol 01 N

IMS 07344 - 2001 - Yallow Folder Krembla inc. - Ganned Peach
Halves Vol 01 N

MG Q7337 - 2001 - Yellow Folder LCBO - Remaved Smirnoff
Elobicoke Vol 01N i

IMS 07360 - 2001 - Yellow Folder Dist. Alimentairesl.eMarquis Inc. -
Extranaous Materlal Vol 01 N

1MS 07372 - 2001 - Yellovs Falder Heritage Foods Inc. - Pit Fragments
in Graek Peaches Vol 01N

IMS 07537 - 2001 - Yellow Folder Blue Water Seajonds Cue. - Glass
in Figh Fiies Vol 01 b

IMS 07811 - 2001 - Yellow Falder Arihur Roger & Assce. inc. - Pit
Fragment in Peach Siices Vol 01 N

IMS 0B09S - 2001 - Yellow Foider Plt Fragments on Success Brand
Canned Sliced Peaches Vol 01N '

2001 - Btack Folder B.C.MN. Chemicals Bone Meal Powder Vol 91N
2001 - Black Foider Brazilian beef (Notes ) Vol. 01 N
2001 - Black Folder Beazlllan Beef Extract General File Voi. 01 N

2001 - Black Foidar Braziian Beef General Filas Vol 01 N

2004 - Black Folder Brazilian Beef General Fite Amendment Vol 01
N

2001 - Black Folder Excessive VIL A In Bars Metalbolife Int'l,US Mo
IMS fnvest. Val. 01 N

2001 - Black Folder General File Brazilian Beef Vol. 01 N

2001 - Black Folder Incompleie Labelling in infant Formula Mead
Johnson Co. USA Vol 01N

2001 - Black Folder Weddel Limited Meat Balls - Brazilien Beei Vol
at N

IMS 03867 - 2000 - Black Folder Bungse Elevators Suspectad
Startink Carn Vel 04 N

184S 04055 - 2001 - Black Folder Glass in Plain Yogurt Asto Dairy
Conpany Tampering Yol 01 N B

IMS 04130 - 2001 - Black Faldar In-Houss French fireed Sobeys
Vol 01 i

20040421 HY -2




i
UR 2004/01521 HY -2 DES - Disp. Rale TEMP-005 2004/01/21 H1. 2 ‘
/ File Number Subject Folder Security From Ta Comment ]
;
85 04273 - 2001 - Black Folder Brandt Moat Packers - Various
13 . 33604 Food Racalis 259 M 2005/01/29 200103114 lssuos Vol 01 N
a3 33504 Food Recalls 305 N 2001/02/01 20041 1/08 M8 042325 - 2001 - Black Folder Pantry Shell Foad Corp. Brazilian
Beef Vol.O1M
M8 04326 - 2004 - Black Folder Santa Marla Foods Corp. Sllced
Il
a3 33504 Food Recalls 300 N 200102/01 200107151 Beaf In Jelly (Brazilian Beafy Vol. 0t N
a3 33504 Food Reczls a14 N S001/02101 2001/07/31 (E)I\;!SNMSZ? - 2001 - Black Folder Goudas Foods - Brazliian Beef Vol
23 33504 Food Recalls 208 N 2001/02/01 2601/07/31 \\?gls 3213&9 - 2001 - Black Folder Wedde! Limiled - Brazilian Seef
33 33504 Food Recalla 307 - ) 2001/02/01 200107131 iv"’:,;\“ g‘:?ﬁﬂ - 2001 - Black Folder Pimentel Footls Inc. - Brazillan Beef
iy IMS 04331 - 2001 - Black Folder Les Produlls Pheenlcla Inc.
33 33504 Food Recalls 37 N 2001/02/04 20011‘0?_{31 Brazilian Beef Products Vol, 01 W
33 33504 Food Recalls 312 N 2001/02/0 200117131 :Qdﬁz Q4333 - 2001 - Black Folder pManiab lnc. - Brazilian Eeefl Val. 01
i . iMS 04350 - 2001 - Black Folder Canagra Grocery Products -
33 33504 Food Recalls 318 N 2001102/05 2001/07/31 Brazilian Baef Vol 01 N
calla , IMS 04353 - 2001 - Black Folder Bedessee hmports Lid. - Brazilian
33 33504 Food Recalls a1s N 2001/02101 2001507131 Boof Vol 01 M
, IMS 04355 - 2001 - Ulack Folder Van Rees Morih America Division of
a3 33504 food Recalls 310 N 010201 OWITRT et Braziian Beel Vi, 01 N
IMS 04356 - 2001 - Black Folder Grace Kennedy Cntario inc, -
33 33504 Food Recalls 313 N 2001502/ 2001437431 Brazitizn Baf Val. 01 N
. AL - - - il
a1 33504 Food Recalls a4 N 2001/02/01 2001/07131 IMS 04357 - 2001 - Black Folder Shah Trading Company - Brazillan
Beaf Vol. 01N
31 33504 Fond Recalls 504 N 2001 /02401 2001/07/31 :JA:SN(34351 - 2001 - Biack Folder Creightons LId, - Brazifian Beef vol.
a3 13504 Faod Recalls 303 N 2001/02/01 5001107/ Ivr\i[s gﬁf? - 2001 - Black Folder Brazilian Besf Effecllveness Checks ;
. . IMS 04367 - 2001 - Black Foider Berchicei f Berlolli Manzolin Jelly
a3 33504 Fobd Recalls 319 N 2001/02/12 2001/02/43 Brazilian beof Issue Val. 02 N |
IS 04384 - 2001 - Black Foldar Sampco Meat Products Inc. - !
33 33504 Food Recalls 309 N 2001102701 200150731 Broziilan Geof Vo, 01 N - i
S 04568 - 2601 - i ; “ ? ;
3 33504 Foad Recalls az3 N 200102722 2001105122 13 04583 - 2001 - Black Folder Metatin PC Frosted Flakes Sunfresh :
Lid. Vol 09 N :
; IMS 04676 - 2001 - Black Folder Puresource Skinny Brand Corn
o #
33 33504 Food Recalls 324 N 2001/03/01 ACUOS05  cipe Startink Vol 01 N ;
., IMS 4736 - 2004 - Black Folder Hostess Frito-lay - Various Com |
33 33504 Food Recols 225 N WOUOINE 20010404 b s Starink Vel 01 N : !
a3 34504 Food Recals 126 M 2001703415 2001/04/05 IMS 04834 - 2001 - Black Folder 7ih Day Adventist Church-in Canada !

Corn Dogs Val. Q1 M



PO x 4

Prefix

23

33

33

33
33

33

33

33

33

Fiie Number

33502

33502

33502

33502
33502

DOR 2004/01/21 H1 - 2
Subjeet Folder
Food Safaty - Chemical Risk 225
Food Safaty - Chemical Risk 52
Food Safoty - Chemlcal Risk 248
Food Safety - Chemical Risk 247
Food Safoly - Chamical Risk 249
Food Safety - Chemlcal Risk 250

Food Safely - Extraneous Risk 192
Food Safaty - Extreneous Risk 191

Feod Rezails 354

Security

From

2000/07/110
2000109721
2001/05/29

2001/05/14

2001/07/16

2001/11/29
200104/25
2001/09/24

2001711720

2004/01/23

DES - Disp. Dete TEMP-005

To

2003/09/09
2003/09/03
2003/0113

2003/0109
2003704130

2003702/27

2003/03/25

2003/03/25

2003/01/05

Comment

IMS 01955 - 2000 - Blue Folder Gamphell Seup Comipany Lid. - 3
Varietios of Soup Vol. 01 N

IMS 02904 - 2000 - Blue Folder Abatolre St Alexander (EST.484)
Hogs Vol 01 N

IM5 (4401 - 2001 - Blue Fokler Uruthire Brothars Lid, - Necto Drink
Non-Permitted Colours Val. D1 N

IMS 05036 - 2001 - Blue Falder Gigi mgorting - Cherry Jam Filled
Tart Non-Psrmitted Colour Vol. 01 N

M5 DB535 - 2001 - Blun Folder Red Gull Enargy Defnk Yol 01 N

IMS 0BO8S - 2001 - Blue Folder Ferme Boveaw - Antibiolics in Veal
Carcasses Vol 01 N

1M 05288 - 2001™- Yellow Folder Naslle - Baby Cerlal Vaf, 01 ¥

M3 05948 - 2001 - Yellow Folder Weston Bakeries Ltd, - Country
Harvest Bread Sand Found Val, 018

IMS 07923 - 2001 - Black Fokder Cannad Salmon from Non-Reg Plant
Inadaquate Processing Vol. 01 N

2004/01/21 H1-2



